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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (SAHIWAL) (BS-14)

IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/46600604

2/46600175

3/46600120

4/46600595

5/46600188

6/46600472

7/46600418

8/46600554

9/46600140

10/46600324

11/46600359

12/46600370

13/46600390

14/46600504

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUHAMMAD SAIF ULLAH
RIAZ AHMED

UMER MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD ZAHID REHMAN

ABDUL REHMAN

PERVEZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUZAMMAL HUSSAIN
SAFDAR ALI

ALl HASSAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD JAHANGEER
NOOR HUSSAIN

ALI HAIDER
RAFAQAT ALI

HAMEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

HAMMAD ISLAM
ABDUL SALAM

MUHAMMAD SAEED ZAFAR
ATTA MUHAMMAD

SAJAWAL RAHMAN
FAZAL ELAHI

TABISH SHAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

DOMICILE

SAHIWAL

OKARA

SAHIWAL

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

KHANEWAL

VEHARI

VEHARI

OKARA

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

OKARA

OKARA
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27 posts of Sub Engineer (Civil) (Sahiwal) (BS-14)

MERIT/APP.
NO.

15/46600442

16/46600257

17/46600061

18/46600381

19/46600253

20/46600491

21/46600549

22/46600016

23/46600026

24/46600115

in the Punjab Irrigation Department

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD MUSAB
MUHAMMAD ARIF

NAQASH TAHIR
MUHAMMAD ALEEM

MUHAMMAD IBRAR UL HAQ RAUF
ABDUL RAUF

MUHAMMAD SAJID
ABDUL MAJEED

ZAIN UL ABIDIN
SHAH MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD WASEEM
ABDUL LATEEF

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NOMAN MUNIR

MUHAMMAD MUNIR AHMAD

WAQAR AHMAD
MUMTAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

ADEEL MASIH
RASHEED MASIH

DOMICILE

OKARA

VEHARI

KHANEWAL

PAKPATTAN

KASUR

VEHARI

VEHARI

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

PAKPATTAN

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

27/46600038

Notes:- (i)

(i)

DATED:

WASEEM AHMAD
ALLAH DITTA

KHANEWAL

No Female candidate is available for the above said post.
Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3)
dated 21-05-2012, seventeen (17) posts reserved for women
guota shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

Two (02 posts reserved for Special Parsons Quota) remained

vacant due to non-availability of candidate.

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

20-04-2023

CASE NO. 51-RG-2022
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