PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (SAHIWAL) (BS-14)</u>

<a href="https://example.com/engi

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/46600604	MUHAMMAD SAIF ULLAH RIAZ AHMED	SAHIWAL
2/46600175	UMER MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	OKARA
3/46600120	MUHAMMAD ZAHID REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN	SAHIWAL
4/46600595	PERVEZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD IQBAL	PAKPATTAN
5/46600188	MUHAMMAD FAIZAN AHMAD MUHAMMAD SALEEM	SAHIWAL
6/46600472	MUZAMMAL HUSSAIN SAFDAR ALI	KHANEWAL
7/46600418	ALI HASSAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM	VEHARI
8/46600554	MUHAMMAD JAHANGEER NOOR HUSSAIN	VEHARI
9/46600140	ALI HAIDER RAFAQAT ALI	OKARA
10/46600324	HAMEED AHMAD MUHAMMAD AFZAL	VEHARI
11/46600359	HAMMAD ISLAM ABDUL SALAM	VEHARI
12/46600370	MUHAMMAD SAEED ZAFAR ATTA MUHAMMAD	VEHARI
13/46600390	SAJAWAL RAHMAN FAZAL ELAHI	OKARA
14/46600504	TABISH SHAFIQUE MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE	OKARA

27 posts of Sub Engineer (Civil) (Sahiwal) (BS-14) in the Punjab Irrigation Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
15/46600442	MUHAMMAD MUSAB MUHAMMAD ARIF	OKARA
16/46600257	NAQASH TAHIR MUHAMMAD ALEEM	VEHARI
17/46600061	MUHAMMAD IBRAR UL HAQ RAUF ABDUL RAUF	KHANEWAL
18/46600381	MUHAMMAD SAJID ABDUL MAJEED	PAKPATTAN
19/46600253	ZAIN UL ABIDIN SHAH MUHAMMAD	KASUR
20/46600491	MUHAMMAD WASEEM ABDUL LATEEF	VEHARI
21/46600549	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NOMAN MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR AHMAD	VEHARI
22/46600016	WAQAR AHMAD MUMTAZ AHMAD	PAKPATTAN
23/46600026	MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	SAHIWAL

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

24/46600115 ADEEL MASIH PAKPATTAN RASHEED MASIH

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

27/46600038 WASEEM AHMAD KHANEWAL ALLAH DITTA

Notes:- (i) No Female candidate is available for the above said post. Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3) dated 21-05-2012, seventeen (17) posts reserved for women quota shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

(ii) Two (02 posts reserved for Special Parsons Quota) remained vacant due to non-availability of candidate.

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

<u>DATED</u>: 20-04-2023 <u>CASE NO.</u> 51-RG-2022